
GHELLAB YOUCEF
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CONTACT

youcefcos93@gmail.com

00213770567648

Ziadia city building A9 num
ber 265 CONSTANTINE 25
000

LANGUAGE

Arabe

Frensh

English

2019 -
2020

2016

2014

2011

EXPERIENCE

Algeria National Bureau of Statistics
Cartographer
my contract ended during
coronavirus. 

EDUCATION

Salah Boubnider
university(Constantine3)
Master 
Good

Salah Boubnider
university(Constantine3)
Bachelor's degree 
Good

Soumia high scool Constantine
Bachelor's degree 
Good


